Q-Standard

size
[crore]

mm
M4 5.9
M5 6.9
M6 8.9
M8 10.9
MI10 12.9

size

[Grore]

M4 5.9

M5 6.9

M6 8.9

M8 10.9

Mio 12.9
N4  Q-Nut

Schaft Edelstahl A4
Kleiner [reduzierter] Senkkopf
Offenes Ende

10.00

11.60

14.00

15.50

19.50

05-20

05-25

05-30

10-35

Schaft Aluminium
Kleiner [reduzierter] Senkkopf
Offenes Ende

10.00
11.50

14.00
15.50
19.50

6.0 - 6.
70-71
9.0-91
1.0-11

13.0 - 131

6.0-6.1
7.0-71
9.0-9l
1.0-11
13.0 - 131

6.5
7.5
9.5
1.5

13.5

75
9.5
1.5
135

odk

0.5

0.5

0.6

0.7

L

[Nm]

3.0
6.0
10.0
24.0

48.0

size |od

20.0
25.0

6800

10000
15000
27000
37000

GroRerer
Klemmbereich
auf Anfrage

02ZZ01R0401
02ZZ01R0501
02ZZ01R0601
02ZZ01R0801

02ZZ01R1001

GroRerer
Klemmbereich
auf Anfrage

02ALOIR0401
02ALO1R0501
02ALO1R0601
02ALO1R0801
02ALO01R1001
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